
South  Bus   

7:48 Stop @ C/O Pleasant St @ Cottage    RET 12:57 

7:49 Stop @ C/O Cottage St. @ Podunk Rd.   RET 12:56 

7:55 Stop  @ 382 W. Sturbridge Rd.     RET 12:47  

8:07 Stop @ 44 South Spencer Rd.     RET 12:47  

8:08 Stop @ 61 South Spencer Rd.     RET 12:46 

8:12 Stop @ C/O Cranberry Meadow Rd @ Hebert  RET 12:42 

8:12 Stop @ 56 Cranberry Meadow Rd.    RET 12:42 

8:14 Stop @ 70 Cranberry Meadow Rd.    RET 12:41 

8:14 Stop @ 82 Cranberry Meadow Rd.    RET 12:40 

8:15 Stop @ 15 Blueberry Hill Dr.     RET 12:22  

8:20 Stop @ 39 Bacon Hill Rd.      RET 12:24  

8:26 Stop @ 102 Clark Rd.       RET 12:30 

8:33 Stop @ 188 Charlton Rd.      RET 12:18  

8:35 Stop @ 112 Charlton Rd.      RET 12:15  

8:37 Stop @ C/O Maple St @ Vista Lane   RET 12:13  

8:37 Stop @ 73 Maple St.       RET 12:12 

8:39 Stop @ 24/26 Maple St.      RET 12:11 

8:43 Stop @ C/O Grove St @ Pope St.    RET 12:09 

8:48 Stop @ Wire Village School  

8:53 Stop @ Main St @ Longview     RET 12:06 

 



Center Bus  

8:16 Stop @ C/O Main @ North St. EB   RET 12:39  

8:18 Stop @ C/O Main St. @ Drake St. EB  RET 12:38  

8:19 Stop @ C/O Main St @ Bixby Rd.   RET 12:35  

8:21 Stop @ C/O Main St @ Water St.   RET 12:35 

8:23 Stop @ C/O Water St. @ Valley St.   RET 12:34  

8:24 Stop @ C/O Chestnut St @ Early St.   RET 12:33  

8:26 Stop @ 25 Elm St.      RET 12:23  

8:27 Stop @ 8 Lloyd Dyer     RET 12:22  

8:29 Stop C/O Chestnut St @ Mechanic St. (Rustic) RET 12:20  

8:31 Stop @ C/O Temple @ Church St.   RET 12:25  

8:32 Stop @ C/O Temple @ Prospect St.   RET 12:26  

8:34 Stop @ 119 A Mechanic St.     RET 12:28  

8:35 Stop @ 7 Casey St.      RET 12:30  

8:38 Stop @ C/O Cherry @ May St.    RET 12:17  

8:40 Stop @ C/O Irving @ Muzzy St.    RET 12:15 

8:42 Stop @ 350 Main St.      RET 12:13  

8:45 Stop @ 26 Donnelly Cross Road   RET 12:10 

8:50 Stop @ Wire Village  

 

 

 



North Bus  

8:11 Stop C/O N. Spencer Rd @ Hastings  RET 12:27  

8:16 Stop C/O N. Spencer Rd @ Main Ave.   RET 12:30  

8:19 Stop C/O N. Spencer Rd. @ Browning Pond RET 12:32  

8:24 Stop @ 116 Northwest Rd.     RET 12:37  

8:26 Stop C/O Northwest Rd. @ Brooks Pond Cross RET 12:38  

8:30 Stop @ 14 Kittredge Rd.     RET 12:41 

8:32 Stop @ 33 Kittredge Rd.     RET 12:43  

8:40 Stop @ 27 Meadow Rd.     RET 12:21  

8:43 Stop @ Pleasant St. @ Prouty St.   RET 12:18  

8:44 Stop @ C/O Pleasant St @ Lincoln St.   RET 12:17  

8:45 Stop @ 12/13 Lincoln St.     RET 12:16  

8:48 Stop @ 61 Wilson St.      RET 12:13  

8:50 Stop @ Wire Village School  

 

  


